288 www.kuebler.com 7/2007
Overview
Accessories
Accessories for counter types Remarks Page
Bezel adapter 37.1 W15.5, W16.5, W17.5 available in black, grey 294
for cut-out 25 x 50 mm [0.984 x 1.969“] Codix 13x, Codix 52x, H37 and anthracite
with screw fixing
Slip on bezel 37.2, W15.5, W16.5, W17.5 available in black and tin 294

3.165.011.XXX HB 26.01.3, DC 181
3.165.011.XXX HB 26.01.3, AC 181
Cross-reference Table  Order Code – Type
312 www.kuebler.com 7/2007
Order code Type Page Order code Type Page
3.200.XXX.XXX HB 27.XX, DC 183-184
3.200.XXX.XXX HB 27.XX, AC 183-184
3.220.401.XXX H 57, DC 175
3.220.401.XXX H 57, AC 175
3.221.401.XXX H 57.55, DC 175
3.221.401.XXX H 57.55, AC 175
3.222.401.XXX H 57.72, DC 175
3.222.401.XXX H 57.72, AC 175
3.223.401.XXX AH 57, DC 176
3.223.401.XXX AH 57, AC 176
3.22S.401.XXX H 57S, DC 178
3.22S.401.XXX H 57S, AC 178
3.240.XXX.XXX H 37, DC 170
3.240.XXX.XXX H 37, AC 170
3.241.XXX.XXX H 37.1, DC 171
3.241.XXX.XXX H 37.1, AC 171
3.242.XXX.XXX H 37.2, DC 171
3.242.XXX.XXX H 37.2, AC 171
3.244.XXX.XXX H 37.4, DC 171
3.244.XXX.XXX H 37.4, AC 161
3.245.201.XXX H 37.5, 10-30 VDC 172
3.245.201.XXX H 37.5, 187-264 VAC 172
3.24S.XXX.XXX H 37S, DC 174
3.24S.XXX.XXX H 37S, AC 174
3.300.XXX.XXX HVa 15.X1, DC 225-226-
227
3.300.XXX.XXX HVa 15.X1, AC 225-226-

with key-lock 1 Dvs 297
N.140.076 RS 232 interface cable to the counter 293
Cross-reference Table  Order Code – Type
314 www.kuebler.com 7/2007
Order code Type Page
N.150.080 EzControl Software on CD 293
N.150.002 RS232 <=> RS485/422
interface converter with power supply
and cable to the counter 293
N.150.003 RS232 <=> RS485/422 interface
converter – US version – with power
supply and cable to the  counter 293
N.510.226 Slip-on bezel for bore ø 60 299
N.511.011 Sealing gasket HK 17.151 (31 x 40) 306
N.511.018 Sealing gasket 48 x 48 für z.B. H57 306
N.511.015 Sealing gasket H 37.2 (53 x 29) 306
N.511.016 Sealing gasket 72 x 72 for e. g. H57 306
N.511.017 Sealing gasket 55 x 55 for e. g. H57 306
N.511.003 Sealing gasket F2D 306
N.511.004 Sealing gasket Dv/Dvs 306
N.511.005 Sealing gasket F1D 306
N.511.006 Sealing gasket Dv/Dvs narrow 306
N.511.007 Sealing gasket AMK16 306
N.511.010 Sealing gasket ALMK16 306
N.511.011 Sealing gasket MK/HK 306
N.511.033 Sealing gasket 715, 901..904 306
N.511.034 Sealing gasket 520 ...529 306
T.005.752 Enclosure, blind 25 x 50mm, grey 303
T.005.753 Enclosure, blind 25  x50mm, black 303
T.008.105 Front bezel F2M, grey 299
T.008.106 Front bezel F2M, black 299
T.008.160 Slip-on bezel 37.1, grey 294
T.008.161 Slip-on bezel 37.1, black 294
T.008.164 Slip-on bezel 37.2, grey 294
T.008.165 Slip-on bezel 37.2, black 294
T.008.170 Slip-on bezel 55, grey 297
T.008.171 Slip-on bezel 55, black 297
T.008.176 Slip-on bezel 72, grey 298
T.008.177 Slip-on bezel 72, black 298
T.008.180 Bezel adapter from
22 x 45 mm to 25 x 50 mm 294
T.008.853 Slip-on bezel 55 298
T.008.860 Bezel adapter 45 298
T.008.883 Sealing cover 295
T.009.420 Slip on bezel 72, arrester 298
T.051.687 Terminal cover KA 37 305
Cross-reference Table  Order Code – Type
www.kuebler.com 3157/2007
316 www.kuebler.com 7/2007